MARCH LIVE ACTS

AT VIEWFIELD MANOR, FROM 3PM

SATURDAY 9™ MARCH

MAXINE JACK
FAB FEMALE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 16" MARCH

DES MCFARLANE
CLASS MALE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 23% MARCH

KIRSTY MAC
DYNAMIC PARTY VOCAL SHOW




FRIDAY NIGHT
LIVE ACTS!




Saturday 30th March- LOST IN Saturday 6t April- Visiting Live
MUSIC- Floor fillers Trio! Vocalist- Robyn Taylor

Scotfland Rocks
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Appearing at:

Saturday 13th April- SCOTLAND Saturday 20th April- RIKKI

ROCKS- Live Band MORGAN- Fab Male Vocals
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Saturday 27th April- VIKKI Saturday 4th May- LIVING
GRANT- Female Vocalist PROOF- A Tribute to Cher



Saturday 11th May- Male Vocalist- Saturday 18th May- ASHLEY
BILLY MCQUE COLLINS- Diva Vocals
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Saturday 25t May- The Hilarious Saturday 1st June- Kiera O'Neill-
Hudson Sisters Comedy Duo Live Vocalist

Saturday 8th June- Visiting Live Saturday 15th June- Visiting Live
Vocalist Vocalist



Saturday 22nd June- KRIS
ATKINS-Male Vocalist
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Saturday 6th July- TOP HAT &
HEELS- Comedy Variety
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Saturday 20th July- Brill Visiting Saturday 27th July- MICKY
Live Act GLAMZ- Glam Rock Show!



Saturday 10th August- SHELLEY
STEVENS as TINA!

il , i ;
Saturday 17th August- THE Saturday 24th August- TIME OF
RECLAIMERS- Sound of Scotland YOUR LIFE- Variety Duo

Saturday 31st August- Rob Wright  Saturday 7th September- Cheeky
as ROD STEWART Chappy- ROBBIE CARRAN



Saturday 14th September- Saturday 21st September- Visiting
ROBERT T LEONARD as Meatloaf! Live Vocalist
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Saturday 28th September— Saturday 5th October- Visiting
SHIEL'S SKA & MADNESS SHOW Live Vocalist
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Saturday 12th October- Brill Male Saturday 19th October- TOP OF
Vocalist- SCOTT WATSON! THE SCOTS



Saturday 26th October- Fab Live Saturday 2"d November- Monster
Vocals Ball with HAVANA BLONDE



Tuesday 2nd April- Peter Tuesday 9th April- The Ultimate
Lambert- BGT Star Juggler DINO Experience

Tuesday 2nd July- Pure Tuesday 9th July- SCOTLAND'’s
Imagination- THE MAGIC OF UV MAGICIAN!- Scott Cuthbertson

Tuesday 16th July- Tuesday 23rd July- RASCALS
MAD4ANIMALS- Animal Show MAGIC BOX!
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Tuesday 30th July- Peter
Lambert- BGT Star Juggler
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Tuesday 13th August- The
Ultimate DINO Experience

Tuesday 15th October- PURE
IMAGINATION- The Magic of UV

Tuesday 6th August- MATRICKS-
BGT ILLUSION SHOW

Tuesday 8th October-
MAD4ANIMALS- Animal Show



	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15

